Distributor of Bourns Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 2061-25-ALF - GDT 250V 20% 40KA
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Bourns Inc.Bourns Inc.
2061-25-ALF2061-25-ALF

Packaging Specifications
Model 2061 ships standard bulk, 60 pcs. per tray.; 180 pcs. per box.
Product Dimensions How to Order
2061  -  xx  -  A  __  LF
Model Number Designator
Voltage (Divided by 10)
 23 =  230 V 47 = 470 V
 25 =  250 V 60 = 600 V
 30 =  300 V 70 = 700 V
 35 =  350 V 80 = 800 V
 42 =  420 V
Leads
 A =  No Leads
Packaging
 (Blank) = Bulk Packaging - 60 pcs./tray (Standard)
RoHS Compliancy
 LF = RoHS Compliant Product
REV. F 07/16
DIMENSIONS:	 MM
	 (INCHES)
12.0	±	0.3
(.472	±	.012)
11.8	±	0.2
(.465	±	.008)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               3 / 3                               3 / 3